
 
 

 
 

  

GOVT. OF ASSAM 
ASSAM SKILL DEVELOPMENT MISSION 

KATABARI, DPS ROAD, NH-37 
GARCHUK :: GUWAHATI-781035 

 
No. ASDM-3142/2022/321 A                                                                 Date: 06.01.2023  

 

                 Request for proposal (RFP) for Empanelment of Training Providers with 
Assam Skill Development Mission (ASDM) for 10 days up skilling program of 100 
hotel staff at Kamakhya and Paltanbazar area. 
 
The Assam Skill Development Mission (ASDM) was established in 2015 for the 
development of the skill training initiatives in the state of Assam, invites proposals by e-
tendering from interested parties for Empanelment of Training Providers with Assam 
Skill Development Mission (ASDM) for 10 days up skilling program of 100 hotel staff 
at Kamakhya and Paltanbazar area. 
 
The document can be downloaded from the website www.assamtenders.gov.in. Response 
to this tender shall be deemed to have been done after careful study and examination of 
this document with full understanding of its implications. This section provides general 
information about the Issuer, important dates and addresses and the overall eligibility 
criteria for the parties. The tender document cost of Rs 5,000/- (non-refundable) is to be 
submitted vide crossed demand draft drawn on any Nationalized bank in favour of “Assam 
Skill Development Mission” payable at Guwahati. 

Last Date of submission of Bids, both online and offline is 27-01-2023 up to 2.00 pm 

The detailed bid document can be downloaded from www.assamtenders.gov.in. 

Any modifications/corrigendum/addendum etc will be uploaded on 
www.assamtenders.gov.in only and no press notice will be issued. 

1. Issuer 

Mission Director 
Assam Skill Development Mission 
Katabari, DPS Road, NH-37 
Garchuk, Guwahati-781035 
E-mail: missiondirector.asdm@gmail.com / asdmkunal@gmail.com 
Contact:  7578007406/8080067709/7636914672 
 

  

     

         Sd/-   
                       Mission Director 

 Assam Skill Development Mission  

       Katabari, Garchuk,  
           Guwahati-35 

          
 

 

about:blank

		2023-01-06T16:30:03+0530
	Assam-AS
	VIKASH JYOTEE KALITA




